Sui sentieri di Corradino
Sante Marie (Aq) 6 Luglio 2008

km 21,400

POS. COGNOME NOME SEX | ANNO CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO MEDIA DIST.
1 El Makrout Aziz M 1978 M23  |Amleto Monti Te.. 1.29.13 4'10"
2 Marouf Abderahaim M 1975 M23  |Running Club Fu.. 1.29.13 4'10" 0'00"
3 Kourachi Abdelhadi M 1977 M23  |Podistica Luco .. 1.30.38 4'14" 125"
4 Lamiri Mahmmed M 1972 M35 |ASS. Ecomaraton.. 1.38.29 4'36" 9'16"
5 Diadei Tiziano M 1974 M23  |Latina runners 1.40.14 4'41" 11'01"
6 Novaria Alessandro M 1975 M23  |Atletica Vomano 1.40.58 4'43" 11'45"
7 Antonelli Massimo M 1973 M35 |Podistica Luco .. 1.43.20 4'49" 14'07"
8 Bisegna Massimiliano M 1971 M35 |Podistica Luco .. 1.43.34 4'50" 14'21"
9 Vigorito Alessandro M 1969 M35  |Runners Ciampin.. 1.44.29 4'52" 15'16"
10 Terra Giuseppe M 1979 M23  |Atletica Lagos .. 1.46.09 4'57" 16'56"
11 Cambise Franco M 1967 M40  |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.47.01 5'00" 17'48"
12 Rossini Massimiliano M 1968 M40  |Podistica Solid.. 1.48.07 5'03" 18'54"
13 Taglieri Enzo M 1952 M55  |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.48.24 503" 19'11"
14 Pecce Antonio M 1966 M40 |G.S. Marsica 1.48.37 5'04" 19'24"
15 De La Cruz Francisco M 1969 M35 RCF Rroma 1.50.07 5'08" 20'54"
16 Cotturone Giuseppe M 1984 M23  |Atletica gran s.. 1.50.15 5'09" 21'02"
17 Pinardi W alter M 1970 M35 |G.S. Marsica 1.50.35 5'10" 21'22"
18 D'Alessio Massimo M 1957 M50  |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.51.16 511" 22'03"
19 Sebastiani Fabrizio M 1958 M50  |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.51.16 511" 22'03"
20 Visocchi Roberto M 1970 M35  |Atina Trail Run.. 1.52.03 514" 22'50"
21 Massucci Tonino M 1955 M50  |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.52.38 5'15" 23'25"
22 Girolami Gianluca M 1975 M23  |Avis Ascoli Mar.. 1.53.38 5'18" 2424"
23 Fiorini Felice M 1957 M50  |Atletica Castel.. 1.53.58 519" 24'45"
24 Corrado Stefano M 1969 M35 |Atletica Vicova.. 1.54.03 519" 24'50"
25 Stifani Alessio M 1975 M23  |Pod. San Salvo 1.54.04 519" 24'51"
26 Colangelo Arcangelo M 1976 M23  |Podistica Luco .. 1.54.10 520" 24'57"
27 Bresciani Gaetano M 1967 M40  |Atl. Alto Garda 1.54.56 522" 25'43"
28 Belaiche Khalid M 1986 UM23 [Podistica Luco .. 1.56.00 525" 26'47"
29 Di Fabio Mario M 1968 M40 |G.S. Marsica 1.56.15 525" 27'02"
30 Marsico Maurizio M 1965 M40  |Fit program Pes.. 1.56.22 526" 27'09"
31 Russo Antonino M 1980 M23  |Amatori Castelf.. 1.56.49 527" 27'36"
32 Pentangelo Mario M 1949 M55  |Runners Ciampin.. 1.57.22 529" 28'09"
33 Licata Massimiliano M 1979 M23  |Atletica Pomezi.. 1.57.50 5'30" 28'37"
34 Tari Carmelino M 1964 M40  |Atina Trail Run.. 1.57.55 5'30" 28'42"
35 Consolati Claudio M 1964 M40  |Atletica Lagos .. 1.58.04 531" 28'51"
36 Tinebra Fabrizio M 1962 M45  |Podistica Solid.. 1.59.00 533" 29'47"
37 Cinaglia Mario M 1979 M23  |Amatori Castelf.. 1.59.25 534" 30'12"
38 Inglese Vincenzo M 1956 M50 |Opoa Team Runni.. 2.00.08 5'36" 30'55"
39 Labricciosa Mario M 1956 M50  |Podisti Maraton.. 2.00.09 5'36" 30'56"
40 Capobianco Marco M 1972 M35 |Atletica Castel.. 2.00.36 5'38" 31'23"
41 Fasciani Emilio M 1953 M55  |Podistica Luco .. 2.01.03 5'39" 31'50"
42 D'Aloisio Maurizio M 1965 M40  |Pod. San Salvo 2.01.37 541" 3224"
43 Fanti Stefano M 1964 M40  |Amatori Castelf.. 2.01.51 5'41" 32'38"
44 Amabrini Fabio M 1972 M35 |G.S. Marsica 2.01.56 5'41" 32'43"
45 Nitoglia Sestilio M 1956 M50  |Atl. Carsoli 2.02.20 543" 33'07"
46 Brancaccio Massimo M 1957 M50 |USA Club Avezza.. 2.03.07 5'45" 33'54"
47 Ambrosone Sergio M 1964 M40  |Atletica Pomezi.. 2.03.10 5'45" 33'57"
48 Fubelli Stefano M 1959 M45  |Podistica Solid.. 2.03.18 5'45" 34'05"
49 Canali Roberto M 1966 M40  |Atletica Morolo 2.03.25 5'46" 34'12"
50 Silvagni Carmine M 1966 M40  |Opoa Team Runni.. 2.03.35 5'46" 3422"
51 Pizzi Giuseppe M 1960 M45  |Pod. San Salvo 2.03.37 5'46" 34'24"
52 Armandi Carlo M 1978 M23  |Avis Ascoli Mar.. 2.03.55 5'47" 34'42"
53 Lusi Denis M 1968 M40  |Opoa Team Runni.. 2.04.59 5'50" 35'46"
54 Alesii Roberto M 1977 M23  [Libero 2.05.31 5'51" 36'18"
55 Golvelli Giovanni M 1950 M55  |Podistica Solid.. 2.05.51 5'52" 36'38"
56 Di Cicco Cristian M 1971 M35 |Opoa Team Runni.. 2.06.03 553" 36'50"
57 Nasuti Massimo M 1961 M45  [Triblintana 2.06.55 5'55" 37'42"
58 Scognamiglio Vincenzo M 1957 M50 |G.S. Marsica 2.07.15 5'56" 38'02"
59 Pompili Marco M 1968 M40  [Libero 2.07.33 557" 38'20"
60 Caisaletin Nelly F 1977 F23 Road Runners CI.. 2.07.55 5'58" 38'41"
61 Giordano Paolo M 1967 M40  |Runners Ciampin.. 2.07.59 5'58" 38'46"
62 Lobene Fabrizio M 1964 M40  |Opoa Team Runni.. 2.08.26 6'00" 39'13"
63 Calicchia Bruno M 1960 M45  |Podistica Moren.. 2.08.53 6'01" 39'40"
64 Di Giorgio Vincenzo M 1974 M23 |G.S. Marsica 2.08.59 6'01" 39'46"
65 Kachenge Jane F 1956 F50 Libero 2.09.12 6'02" 39'59"
66 Michelangeli Aurelio M 1958 M50 |Opoa Team Runni.. 2.09.31 6'03" 40'18"
67 Croce Luigi M 1945 M60 |G.S. Marsica 2.10.01 6'04" 40'48"
68 Mazzoccoli Gabriele M 1979 M23  |Opoa Team Runni.. 2.10.14 6'05" 41'01"
69 Massimiani Gaetano M 1963 M45  |Opoa Team Runni.. 2.10.15 6'05" 41'02"
70 lacoboni Luca M 1972 M35 |G.S. Marsica 2.10.42 6'06" 41'29"
71 Burtone Roberto M 1956 M50  |Amatori Castelf.. 2.10.52 6'06" 41'39"
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Stati
Anzini
Taccone
Marini
Rossi
Lattanzi
Del Ciello
Cambise
Settevendemmie
Persia
Montanaro
Antonelli
Guerra
Mosca
Mariani
Colipi
Laurini

De Dominicis
Fosca
Raso
Leidi

Salvi
Giacinti
Salciccia
Nobile
Maggioni
lacobucci
Alessandri
Silvestri
Botoni
Resplandy
D'Andrea
D'Angelo
Spinelli
Bisegna
Fosca
Andreassi
Di Mario
Priori
Coccia
Baldassarre
Rossi
Leoni
Alonzi
Cichella
Ragazzini
Guacci
Spada
Ricci
Asquer Di Flumini
De Angelis
Sanges
Presutti
Salvatore
Cimarelli
Cirilli
Carbonetti
Garabello
Boscherini
Blom
Filipponi
Nicassio
Santoni
Ferranti
Chicarella
Massaro
Chiappini
Pona
Fosca
Galliani
D'Alberto
Di Panfilo
Ceccotti
Gremizzi
Marinetti
Conti
Martelli

Antonio
Domenico
Nino
Fabrizio
Roberto
Sante
Antonio
Roberto
Gaetano
Remo
Giuseppe
Paola
Saul
Pietro
Arnaldo
Giovanni
Maurizio
Silvano
Cherubino
Aldo
Adriano
Paola
Alessandro
Valeriano
Giuseppe
Ettore
Armando
Alessandro
W alter
Girolamo
Ghislaine
Renzo
Giampietro
Gennaro
Fabio
Paolo
Elisabetta
Luigi
Stefano
Ascenzo
Guido
Nico
Cinzia
Ennio
Lucio
Giovanni
Raffaele
Marco
Roberto
Giancarlo
Remo
Flores
Daniele
Alfonso
Paolo
Pietro
Marcello
Carlo
Ennio
Maijis
Roberta
Marco

W alter
Patrizia
Giorgio
Angelo
lvan
Carlo
Angelo
Giacomo
Pasquale
Angelo
Rinaldo
Stefano
Benito
Ernesto
Antonio
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M45
M65
M35
M40
M45
M50
M65
M40
M55
M60
M23
F23
M35
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M40
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M45
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M50
M65
F23
M23
M50
M65
M45
M60
M65
M65
F55
F45
M35
M45
F45
M55
M45
M23
M50
M50
M55
M55
M50
M55
M50
M55
M45
M60

Podistica Luco ..
Pizzeria Il Pod..

Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Solid..
Libero

Libero

GS Kat Roma
Podistica Luco ..
Podistica Luco ..
Podistica 2000 ..

Opoa Team Runni..
Opoa Team Runni..

2 Ponti Srl

G.S. Marsica
Pod. San Salvo
Atina Trail Run..
G.S. Marsica
Amatori Castelf..

Opoa Team Runni..

Road Runners CI..
Atletica ENI

Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Solid..
Cat Sport Roma
Cat Sport Roma ..
Libero

Podistica 2000 ..
Amatori Castelf..
Podistica Luco ..
Atletica Villa ..
Amatori Castelf..

USA Club Avezza..

Podistica Avezz..
ASA Detur Napol..

Opoa Team Runni..
Opoa Team Runni..

G.S. Marsica
Amatori Castelf..
Uisp Roma
Padistica Luco ..
Padistica Luco ..
Atina Trail Run..
Atl. Alto Garda
Atletica Castel..
UISP Raiano
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Podistica Avezz..
Leprotti Villa ..
Libero

Atletico Avis R..
GS Arcobaleno
Podistica Solid..
Amatori Velletr..
Liberatletica
Atletica Pomezi..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
ASD Mediterrane..
Podistica Solid..

Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Luco ..
Podistica Luco ..
Podistica Luco ..
Cral Enea

Opoa Team Runni..
Opoa Team Runni..

UISP Raiano
Atletica Monte ..
Podistica Solid..
Scavo 200

Opoa Team Runni..

LBM Sport Team
Podisti Frentan..

21121
2.11.27
2.11.40
2.12.01
2.12.05
2.12.06
2.12.10
2.12.18
2.12.20
2.12.46
2.13.55
2.14.06
2.14.11
2.14.16
2.14.25
2.14.33
2.14.51
2.14.52
2.15.12
2.15.31
2.15.33
2.15.57
2.15.59
2.16.06
2.18.37
2.18.48
2.20.21
2.20.45
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2.31.00
2.31.06
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2.36.59
2.37.01
2.37.02
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2.37.09
2.38.19
2.39.01
2.39.02
2.40.11
2.42.24
2.42.59
2.43.10
2.44.15
245.11
2.45.51

6'08"
6'08"
6'09"
6'10"
6'10"
6'10"
6'10"
6'10"
6'11"
6'12"
6'15"
6'16"
6'16"
6'16"
6'16"
6'17"
6'18"
6'18"
6'19"
6'19"
6'20"
621"
621"
621"
6'28"
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7'25"
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7'35"
7'36"
737"
7'40"
7'43"
7'45"

42'08"
42'14"
42'27"
42'48"
42'52"
42'53"
42'57"
43'05"
43'07"
43'33"
44'42"
44'53"
44'58"
45'03"
45'12"
45'20"
45'38"
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73'46"
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75'02"
75'58"
76'38"
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Olivieri

Di Battista
Manna
Teramani
Zarini
Orioni
Sabato
Pelliccia
Rodorigo
Sigismondi
Lettieri
Oddi
Luciani
Capogna
Ciocchetti
Saluzzi
Fratoni
Fatato
Pagliuca
Bobo'

La Viola
Mari
Galbiati
Scarchilli
Subrani
Panzeri
Esposito
Fanisio

De Santis
Di Salvatore
Demelas
Ruscitti
Caroselli
Del Monte
Creti
Materozzoli
Zappi
Dessi

Di Giampietro
D'Andrea

Guerrino
Vigo
Annamaria
Antonio
Ermanno
Giovanni
Roberto
Vincenzo
Gaetano
Arturo
Carolina
Pasqualina
Gianfranco
Giovanni
Silvana
Antonio
Mario
Carmine
Franca
Mauro
Osvaldo
Claudio
Sergio
Mauro
Francesco
Carlo
Laura
Adele
Maria Paola
Alvise
Maria Carmine
Analia
Francesco
Luciano
Luca
Paolo
Maurizio
Romano
Vittorio
Argentino
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1944
1930
1961
1960
1942
1947
1957
1951
1962
1965
1958
1954
1954
1941
1949
1947
1954
1966
1967
1956
1963
1966
1952
1938
1954
1949
1970
1945
1951
1957
1962
1980
1969
1943
1961
1944
1932
1954
1956
1949

M60
M70+
F45
M45
M65
M60
M50
M55
M45
M40
F50
F50
M50
M65
F55
M60
M50
M40
F40
M50
M45
M40
M55
M70+
M50
M55
F35
F55
F55
M50
F45
F23
M35
M65
M45
M60
M70+
M50
M50
M55

Podistica Avezz..
Podistica Luco ..

ASS. Ecomaraton..

Podistica Luco ..
Atletica Lagos ..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
ASD Mediterrane..
Podistica Luco ..
Podisti Frentan..

Opoa Team Runni..
Opoa Team Runni..

Atletica Rocca ..
Running Evoluti..
Astra Roma
Podistica Moren..
Podistica Moren..

Opoa Team Runni..

Atletica gran s..
Amatori Castelf..
Pod. San Salvo
Podistica Luco ..
Podistica Luco ..
Amatori Castelf..

USA Club Avezza..

Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Amatori Castelf..
Road Runners CI..

Opoa Team Runni..

Amatori Castelf..

Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Luco ..
Libero

Amatori Castelf..
LBM Sport Team

ASD GP Runners ..

Podistica Solid..
Podistica Luco ..
Padistica Luco ..

2.48.18
2.48.58
2.50.33
2.50.34
2.52.47
2.53.06
2.54.33
2.55.46
2.57.34
2.59.04
2.59.59
3.00.15
3.00.16
3.00.39
3.00.42
3.02.58
3.03.00
3.03.36
3.07.13
3.08.26
3.09.24
3.11.42
3.11.43
3.11.47
3.13.37
3.13.41
3.14.24
3.14.25
3.17.35
3.18.11
3.22.10
3.22.26
3.38.40
3.39.05
3.39.48
3.40.23
3.47.33
3.56.17
4.00.03
4.00.06

7'51"
7'53"
7'58"
7'58"
8'04"
8'05"
8'09"
812"
817"
822"
824"
825"
825"
826"
826"
8'32"
8'33"
8'34"
8'44"
8'48"
8'51"
8'57"
8'57"
8'57"
9'02"
9'03"
9'05"
9'05"
9'14"
9'15"
9'26"
927"
1013"
1014"
10'16"
1017"
10'38"
11'02"
11'13"
11'13"

79'05"
79'45"
81'20"
81'20"
83'34"
83'53"
85'20"
86'33"
88'21"
89'51"
90'46"
91'01"
91'03"
91'26"
91'29"
93'45"
93'46"
94'23"
98'00"
99'13"
10011"
102'29"
102'30"
102'34"
10424"
104'28"
105'11"
105'12"
10822"
108'58"
112'57"
113'13"
129'27"
129'52"
130'35"
131'10"
138'20"
147'04"
150'50"
150'53"
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